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Заочная форма обучения

	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	физика
	рус. яз.
	ИД
	Сумма баллов

	1 
	Абдулгамидова Зарина Муслимовна
	6x5
	9x5
	10x5
	
	125

	2 
	Алканов Азамат Куанышевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	3 
	Аманова Айнура Санаевна
	56x1
	39x1
	57x1
	
	152

	4 
	Анисимова Ангелина Антоновна
	8x5
	8x5
	11x5
	
	135

	5 
	Бобрышев Михаил Александрович
	6x5
	8x5
	9x5
	
	115

	6 
	Волгушева Валерия Андреевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	7 
	Высочанская Анастасия Дмитриевна
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	8 
	Герасимова Алена Александровна
	7x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	125

	9 
	Горшков Алексей Олегович
	10x5
	9x5
	9x5
	
	140

	10 
	Гусев Антон Дмитриевич
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	11 
	Гусева Юлия Федоровна
	8x5
	9x5
	14x5
	
	155

	12 
	Делев Денис Викторович
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	
	115

	13 
	Добров Сергей Геннадиевич
	7x5
	8x5
	13x5
	
	140

	14 
	Дуйсекешова Жазира Манаскызы
	7x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	115

	15 
	Есимова Кристина Азатовна
	72x1
	69x1
	78x1
	
	219

	16 
	Живова Наталья Викторовна
	6x5
	8x5
	11x5
	
	125

	17 
	Журавлев Павел Алексеевич
	14x5
	13x5
	14x5
	
	205

	18 
	Захаров Александр Алексеевич
	8x5
	10x5
	12x5
	
	150

	19 
	Зимханов Жасулан Аблайулы
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	120

	20 
	Ивашов Александр Николаевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	21 
	Карташов Вадим Александрович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	22 
	Клинсков Михаил Сергеевич
	7x5
	10x5
	13x5
	
	150

	23 
	Колесниченко Владислав Николаевич
	8x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	140

	24 
	Костырева Екатерина Сергеевна
	7x5
	8x5
	13x5
	
	140

	25 
	Кравцов Дмитрий Сергеевич
	32x1
	36x1
	62x1
	
	130

	26 
	Мангул Никита Вячеславович
	15x5
	20x5
	14x5
	
	245

	27 
	Мельников Георгий Дмитриевич
	8x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	130

	28 
	Мищенков Игорь Александрович
	8x5
	10x5
	10x5
	
	140

	29 
	Муллагалиев Эльвир Радикович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	30 
	Насибутдинова Наталья Флюровна
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	120

	31 
	Новожилова Вера Сергеевна
	9x5
	11x5
	13x5
	
	165

	32 
	Остапчук Александр Сергеевич
	11x5
	12x5
	15x5
	
	190

	33 
	Помогаев Максим Владимирович
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	
	115

	34 
	Поснов Иван Сергеевич
	8x5
	11x5
	10x5
	
	145

	35 
	Привалов Валерий Александрович
	8x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	120

	36 
	Ромашкин Владимир Сергеевич
	7x5
	9x5
	10x5
	
	130

	37 
	Рыженков Алексей Александрович
	7x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	125

	38 
	Садыков Дмитрий Замирович
	7x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	125

	39 
	Свиридова Анастасия Петровна
	6x5
	8x5
	10x5
	
	120

	40 
	Семенова Ульяна Тимофеевна
	7x5
	8x5
	16x5
	
	155

	41 
	Соловьев Александр Сергеевич
	6x5
	8x5
	12x5
	
	130

	42 
	Соловьева Регина Александровна
	8x5
	11x5
	17x5
	
	180

	43 
	Тишина Юлия Ринатовна
	7x5
	9x5
	11x5
	
	135

	44 
	Тургамбаев Адиль 
	7x5
	9x5
	8x5
	
	120

	45 
	Турченко Алексей Викторович
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	46 
	Федоровский Ладимир Александрович
	7x5
	8x5
	13x5
	
	140

	47 
	Фрай Вадим Сергеевич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	

	48 
	Харитонов Денис Сергеевич
	6x5
	8x5
	8x5
	
	110

	49 
	Шаталов Арсений Сергеевич
	8x5
	38x1
	67x1
	
	145

	50 
	Юртаев Дмитрий Игоревич
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	
	


PAGE  
2

